



5747

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	3406	9622	2 CLAMP BRACKET, Starboard (Blac	1		
2	3406	9623	2 CLAMP BRACKET, Port (Black)	1		
3	12	95379	PAD	2		
4	11	853722	14 NUT, Cap	2		
5		853769	TILT TUBE	1		
6	11	853722	13 NUT	1		
7		16198	1 TILT PIN	1		
8	24	812645	5 SPRING	1		
9	10	16200A	1 THUMB SCREW ASSEMBLY	1		
10	10	16705	1 BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
11		823913	ANODE	1		
12	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	2		
13	13	40025	6 LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
14	12	16826	2 WASHER	2		
15		853796	SPACER PIN	1		
16	10	823042	6 BOLT	2		
17		16210	1 SET PLATE	1		
18		825112	1 TILT STOPPER	1		
19	17	95218	10 ROLL PIN	1		
20		825113	1 BRACKET	1		
21		853774	STOP	1		
22	24	95383	2 FRICTION SPRING	1		
23		16213	2 REVERSE LOCK ARM	1		
24	10	853700	SCREW	2		
25	12	95392	1 WASHER	2		
26	24	95383	4 SPRING	1	[Short]	
26	24	95383	5 SPRING	1	[Long/X-Long/XX-Long]	
27		16213	1 REVERSE LOCK	1		
28		853747	4 REVERSE LOCK ROD	1		
29	18	815026	1 COTTER PIN	1		
30	24	95383	3 SPRING	1		
31		853747	5 REVERSE LOCK LINK	1		
32		853759	1 REVERSE LOCK LEVER	1		
33	10	16261	2 BOLT	1		
34	13	17641	1 WAVE WASHER	1		
35	12	95392	1 WASHER	1		
36		853775	GRIP	1		
37		853776	BUTTON	1		
38	10	16126	3 BOLT	2		
39	12	16192	4 WASHER	4		
40	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	2		